
Premium Audit ND Service Area Map
WSI Premium Auditors

AUDIT DISTRICT 1
Sarah Bossie 701-857-7759, sabossie@nd.gov

AUDIT DISTRICT 2
Brandy Kiefel 701-328-7203, blkiefel@nd.gov
Kisha Mitchell 701-328-7243, knmitchell@nd.gov
Lisa Vatnsdal 701-328-7235, lvatnsdal@nd.gov

AUDIT DISTRICT 4
Jarred Pederson  701-328-5932, jlpederson@nd.gov

AUDIT DISTRICT 5
Sherri Mendez 701-298-4976, smendez@nd.gov
Amy Nelson 701-298-4990, ajnelson@nd.gov

Premium Audit Supervisor
Steve Belka 701-298-4994, sbelka@nd.gov 
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